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

 48 Spring Ln, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/02/24 Residential $249,999

MLS #: MDGA2007104
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 4
Heat: Heat Pump(s), Wood Burn Stove / Electric, Wood
Cooling: Ductless/Mini-Split / Electric
Basement: Yes / Full, Garage Access
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/04/24
Close Date: 08/02/24

Beds: 2 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,008 / 2,016
Acres/Lot SF: .70 / 30,492
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cabin/Lodge, Chalet
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1977
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,499 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ On Site Septic
DOM: 69
Concessions:  

Remarks: Welcome to 48 Spring Lane! This 2BR/1BA home offers a level lot with panoramic views for eastern sunrises from the covered porch and western sunsets on th
backside of the home. Enjoy an updated kitchen, renovated full bathroom on the main level, mini splits for AC in the warmer months and plenty of storage space in the
unfinished basement area. The lower level has a rough in for a second full bath for future expansion. The oversize garage outside offers great space for storage. Many tree
have been cleared on the lot recently providing an open feel with excellent views in all directions. Located just minutes from Oakland and Deep Creek Lake, this is a great
option for a primary residence or second home! Call today for a private showing!
Directions: 48 Spring Lane, Oakland, MD in GPS

 218 Weber Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/28/24 Residential  $265,000

MLS #: MDGA2007224
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: OAKLAND
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Carport, Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 6
Heat: Forced Air / Oil
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Window Unit(s) / Electric
Basement: Yes / Heated, Other, Sump Pump, Unfinished, Windows,
Workshop
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/04/24
Close Date: 08/28/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,605 / 2,346
Acres/Lot SF: 1.03 / 44,867
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Traditional
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1930
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,610 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic = # of BR
DOM: 58
Concessions:  

Remarks: Beautifully remodeled 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom home nestled in serene privacy, just minutes from downtown Oakland and Garrett Regional Medical Center. Step
inside to discover a fresh interior, featuring refinished original hardwood flooring, new carpet, tile, and paint throughout. The bedrooms have been updated, with an additio
one added upstairs to create extra space. Upgraded electrical that ensures modern convenience. Enjoy gatherings on the spacious deck and by the fire pit. With a 2-car ga
carport, and second garage with a roll-up door, there's plenty of room for all your recreational toys and vehicles. Whether you're seeking a primary residence or a vacation
home close to Deep Creek Lake and Wisp Ski Resort, this is the place to be! Call today to seize this opportunity.
Directions: From Railey Realty - take 219 South and follow for 12.5 miles. Make a left at the stop light onto E Oak St. Follow for 0.5 miles and keep right to stay on 219 a
traffic light. Follow for another 0.4 miles until you see Weber Rd on your left. Follow Weber road until the end.



 479 Underwood Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/29/24 Residential  $275,000

MLS #: MDGA2007780
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: UNDERWOOD
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 4
Heat: Baseboard - Hot Water / Oil
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/28/24
Close Date: 08/29/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,944 / 1,944
Acres/Lot SF: 1.00 / 43,560
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 1 Year Built: 1961
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,667 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 4
Concessions:  

Remarks: Very nice native stone home sitting on beautiful 1.00ac lot in a private country setting but within 5.2 miles of Oakland. Improved with a 2+ car garage and stor
shed, gazebo, and more. One level living, no steps to get into this one. 3BR/1BA but the primary bedroom is large enough to install a primary bath. Large living room, offi
Oil hot water heating system adds to the value. Country setting but close to town.
Directions: Underwood Road out of Oakland and to 5.3 miles from the Truist Bank to native stone home #479 on the right.

 763 Pysell Crosscut Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/16/24 Residential  $280,000

MLS #: MDGA2006952
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: DEER PARK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway, Off Street
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / None
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Heated, Improved, Interior Access,
Outside Entrance, Space For Rooms, Walkout Level, Windows
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/18/24
Close Date: 08/16/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 3 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 954 / 1,908
Acres/Lot SF: 1.25 / 54,450
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Ranch/Rambler
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1994
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,319 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic Exists
DOM: 115
Concessions:  

Remarks: NOW OFFERING a $7500 CLOSING COST CREDIT! MOVE IN READY! This 3 bedroom, 3 bath home was gutted & renovated from top to bottom. Brand new roof,
kitchen, bathrooms, etc. With an absolutely breathtaking view, this property sits on 1.25 acres and is a terrific option for first time homebuyers or anyone looking for a low
maintenance, turn key house. Within minutes to both Deep Creek Lake & all Oakland area amenities. Schedule your showing today!
Directions: Sand Flat Rd to Pysell Crosscut Rd. Follow to property on the right hand side.

 Lot 45 Bridgeview Lane, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 08/02/24 Land  $280,000

MLS #: MDGA2005074
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: THE PINNACLE
Subdiv/Neigh: THE PINNACLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Zoning: LR1
Dev Status:
Ownership: Fee Simple
Topography:
Views:
Water Oriented: Yes

Acres/Lot SF: 1a / 43560sf
Price/Acre: $280,000.00
Tax Annual Amt: $1,846 / 2024
HOA Fee: $1,913 / Annually
Road Frontage:
Lot Features:
Current Use: Residential
Possible Use:
Utilities:
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Hook/Up Avail
Water Body Name: Deep Creek Lake

List Date: 05/26/2023
Modified on: 08/02/24
Agreement of Sale Dt: 05/08/24

DOM: 349
Close Date: 08/02/24
Concessions:  

Remarks: Lake access building lot with the added value and benefit of your own BOAT SLIP, an existing well, and sewer tap. Wow, what a stellar central lake location, clos
the awesome Pinnacle community lakefront/dock area, and just minutes to Skiing, Golfing, State Parks, Adventure Sports, Shopping, Dining, Entertainment, and all the res
fun! One-acre homesite offers a beautiful woodland setting, gentle contour, community tennis court, and all the special qualities on your wish list. Now is the perfect time t
turn the Deep Creek vacation home or residence you've been dreaming of into a reality!
Directions: From Garrett Highway turn onto Glendale Road - cross over the Glendale Bridge - then take second left onto Pinnacle Drive, then next right staying on Pinnacl
Drive, then left onto Bridgeview Lane. Lot 45 is the second lot on the right.

 565 Glendale Rd #B206, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/23/24 Residential  $292,500

MLS #: MDGA2006876
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: SILVER TREE SUITES
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air, Wall Unit / Electric
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
meticulously crafted for luxurious living. Indulge your culinary passions in the gourmet kitchen, featuring granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, and a spacious isl
perfect for entertaining. The adjacent formal sitting room offers a cozy retreat, while the covered front porch provides an idyllic spot to unwind and watch the world go by,
including the annual Autumn Glory parade right at your doorstep. Upstairs, four bedrooms await, including a sumptuous primary suite with custom built-ins, a walk-in clos
and a private bathroom. Additional storage abounds with a "Jack & Jill" closet and another full bathroom on this level. The third level offers a versatile space, ideal for a fif
bedroom or home office, complete with its own bathroom. The lower level is a haven for relaxation and recreation, featuring a partially finished space, gym, and ample sto
options. With its ideal blend of historic charm and modern convenience, this home is truly a must-see. Schedule your private tour today and experience the magic of this
magnificent Victorian gem!"
Directions: From Route 219 turn onto Dixon Street. Take a left onto 2nd Street. Home will be 3rd house on the left.

 257 Marsh Hill Rd #12, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 08/09/24 Residential  $395,000

MLS #: MDGA2006512
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: DEEP CREEK VILLAGE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Condominium
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Parking Lot
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Metered
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Fully Finished, Outside
Entrance
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/07/24
Close Date: 08/09/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,314 / 1,314
Acres/Lot SF:
Structure Type: Interior Row/Townhouse
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2002
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,511 / 2024
Condo/Coop: $360.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 160
Concessions:  

Remarks: 3BR, 3.5BA waterfront condo at Deep Creek Village! The BEST location for 4 season living - the lake is a stones throw away front and ski slopes are just across 
street in the back. Features include a stone fireplace (gas), 3 level living, large bedrooms, lakeside deck & patio and conveys fully furnished! Impressive community ameni
include a tennis court, kayak/canoe storage by the lakeside and community dock + swimming area. Dock slips are assigned via lottery and are available through the
association. This home has been removed from the vacation rental market by the sellers though could easily be a rental again, if desired. Projections are in the neighborho
of $15k/year +/-.
Directions: Garrett Hwy to Sang run, left on Marsh Hill Rd. Deep Creek Village entrance on left.

 2734 Mayhew Inn Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/23/24 Residential $399,000

MLS #: MDGA2007752
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: MILLHOUSE
Subdiv/Neigh: MILLHOUSE MANOR
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 4
Heat: Baseboard - Electric, Heat Pump(s) / Electric
Cooling: Ductless/Mini-Split / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/29/24
Close Date: 08/23/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,536 / 1,536
Acres/Lot SF: .47 / 20,473
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cabin/Lodge
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1974
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,100 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $70 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 4
Concessions:  

Remarks: Looking for ultimate relaxation at Deep Creek Lake? 2734 Mayhew Inn offers a private setting with lake access just down the street. The cabin offers 3 bedroom
and 2 full bathrooms on 2 levels. Completely remodeled over the past few years, this cabin has many excellent features that will catch your eye. An open main level make
entertaining guests a breeze. Enioy stories around the fire in the backyard on a cool fall evening. Take a walk or short drive down to the lake access area and cool off in th
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
outdoor decking, stone wood-burning fireplace, and wide plank pine flooring throughout! Bedroom and Bathroom on each level, including a primary suite upstairs. Fully fin
walk-out basement with second living area. Convenient tiled mudroom just inside the main entrance. Serine built in firepit with gravel path off the back deck. Tucked away
the private Maple Del community, you're minutes from Swallow Falls, restaurants, local marinas, and Wisp Resort. An established vacation rental, "Meant to Be" is the perf
name for your future mountain lake oasis. Call today for details!
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way, take Rt 219S and then turn right onto Mayhew Inn Rd. Approximately 2 miles, turn left onto Maple Del Lane. Home will be on the left.

 257 Marsh Hill Rd #13, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 08/22/24 Residential  $467,500

MLS #: MDGA2007642
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: DEEP CREEK VILLAGE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Off Street
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Baseboard - Electric / Electric
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/16/24
Close Date: 08/22/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,314 / 1,314
Acres/Lot SF: .00 / 0
Structure Type: End of Row/Townhouse
Style: Split Level
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2002
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $2,511 / 2024
Condo/Coop: $360.00 / Monthly
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 6
Concessions:  

Remarks: Discover your dream townhome in the heart of Deep Creek Lake! This stunning property welcomes you with a warm, inviting atmosphere from the moment you
inside. Featuring a cozy stone propane fireplace, three levels of spacious living, and two luxurious en suite bedrooms, this home is perfect for both relaxation and
entertainment. With three and a half baths, you'll never have to worry about space or comfort. Recent updates include a brand new water heater, plush new carpeting, and
fresh paint on the lower level, ensuring a move-in-ready experience. The unbeatable location places you just steps from Wisp Ski & Golf Resort, offering breathtaking view
year round. Enjoy seasonal lake views and easy lake access, adding a touch of serenity to your everyday life. This property truly has it all, including a relaxing hot tub and
access to a community tennis court, providing endless opportunities for recreation and leisure. Known as "Lake Therapy," this established rental property is perfect for thos
looking for an investment or a personal retreat. Dock slips are available through a lottery system via the association, adding an extra layer of exclusivity to your lakeside li
experience. Don't miss out on this exceptional opportunity to own a piece of paradise in Deep Creek Lake. Whether you're seeking adventure or tranquility, this townhome
offers something for every season.
Directions: Google



 524 Bray School Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/09/24 Residential $474,700

MLS #: MDGA2007546
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: OAKLAND
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway, Off Street
Total Parking Spaces: 8
Heat: Baseboard - Electric, Baseboard - Hot Water / Electric, Oil,
Propane - Leased
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s) / None
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/29/24
Close Date: 08/09/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 1 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,536 / 1,536
Acres/Lot SF: 2.04 / 88,862
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Cabin/Lodge, Craftsman
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 2003
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $1,790 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic = # of BR
DOM: 12
Concessions:  

Remarks: SPECTACULAR COTTAGE/CABIN-THREE BEDROOM HOME BOASTS OVER 2 ACRES OF LEVEL PARK-LIKE GROUNDS! ALSO Great Rental Potential included with th
sale. Spacious Above Garage 2 Bd Apartment that is Meticulously kept. This visually striking residence is perfect for both entertaining on a grand scale and more intimate
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
Close Date: 08/14/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,454 / 1,454
Acres/Lot SF: .52 / 22,651
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 1984
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,277 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $460 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 162
Concessions:  

Remarks: Charming Lake Access Cottage at Deep Creek Lake – Thoughtfully updated, this 3Bed 2Bath mountain lake getaway is located on the serene and private Skippe
Estates Rd and offers beautiful community lake access with rotational dock slip available through HOA. The addition of the mini-split AC system provides year-round comfo
while the recently renovated pantry and flooring showcase a modern and stylish aesthetic. The heart of this cottage is the bright and cozy living space, with vaulted ceiling
and plenty of glass to let in the abundance of natural light. The wood stove centerpiece invites you to gather inside during the cold winter months, or enjoy the outdoor de
hot tub and firepit any time of the year. Home is being sold "turn-key", fully furnished. 48 Skipper Estates Rd is designed for relaxation and entertainment. Conveniently
located just minutes from local restaurants, state parks and Wisp Resort… this humble abode offers the best of Deep Creek’s mountain lake lifestyle. Call today for details!
Directions: From 2 Vacation Way take Rt 219S, turn right onto Mayhew Inn Rd. Go approximately 2.7 miles and turn right onto Skippers Point Rd. Then turn right onto
Skippers Estates Drive. Home is on the right.



 295 Teaberry Ridge Rd, Lonaconing, MD 21539 Closed | 08/09/24 Residential  $555,000

MLS #: MDGA2007040
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: BLUELICK COMMONS
Subdiv/Neigh: BLUELICK COMMONS
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Forced Air, Wood Burn Stove / Propane - Leased, Propane -
Owned
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Heated, Outside Entrance, Windows
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/17/24
Close Date: 08/09/24

Beds: 4 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,680 / 2,800
Acres/Lot SF: 3.00 / 130,680
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Log Home
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2004
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $3,832 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $550 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Perc Approved Septic
DOM: 43
Concessions:  

Remarks: Welcome to Teaberry Ridge! This absolutely stunning 4 BR/3BA log home is situated on 3 acres in the mountains of Garrett County, minutes from Deep Creek L
and numerous State Parks. Gorgeous hardwood flooring, along with other wood finishes, provide warm tones throughout, not to be outdone by the natural light provided b
expansive windows in the family room. The kitchen features granite counter tops, bar, and stainless steel appliances. The spacious primary bedroom, along with the prima
bath, are located on the upper level and offer plenty of privacy. The fully finished walkout basement features a kitchenette, a stone fireplace, and an additional bonus room
There is a bedroom and full bath located in the basement, as well, perfect for guests. The vast wrap-around deck, porch, and patio beneath the deck provide an abundanc
space to enjoy the outdoors, day or night, rain or shine! There is plenty of parking in the paved driveway and the heated oversized garage. The garage attic and the storag
shed behind the garage provide additional storage. Call today to schedule a private tour!
Directions: From I-68 E, take Exit 24 toward Lower New Germany Rd. Take Avilton Lonaconing Rd. to Pine Grove Rd (by Avilton Community Center). Turn left onto Laurel
Dr. Turn right onto Teaberry Ridge Rd. Travel to home on the left.

 106 Oak Way Rd, Swanton, MD 21561 Closed | 08/23/24 Residential  $615,000

MLS #: MDGA2007570
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: HARVEY PENINSULA
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
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
wood accents throughout for a log cabin feel with abundant natural lighting. Cross the street for easy lake access or take a short walk to enjoy Deep Creek Funzone, Black
Tavern, and more local favorite stores and amenities. Get in the hot tub outside and enjoy watching Wisp skiers in the winter, or soak in the sun and lake views on the upp
deck in the summer. This low-maintenance, centrally located, end-unit townhome is ready for full-time lake life or your dream vacation getaway!
Directions: Traveling south on Deep Creek Drive, turn left onto Cedar Shores Drive. Property is the last end unit on the third building to the right.

 75 Edgar Ter, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 08/29/24 Residential  $700,000

MLS #: MDGA2007720
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: CHERRY CREEK
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: No
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/24/24
Close Date: 08/29/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 3
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,025 / 3,375
Acres/Lot SF: .34 / 14,810
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Log Home
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2005
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $4,936 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 5
Concessions:  

Remarks: Beautiful log home located just minutes to Deep Creek Lake. This turn-key property offers three levels of living space, an open floorplan, two fireplaces and
hardwood flooring. Boasting three bedrooms plus a spacious lower-level den, there is plenty of room to enjoy friends and family. The cathedral wood ceilings and abundan
windows brings so much light in, not to mention the beauty of the outside during any season. The large deck, which is partially covered, makes a great space to entertain.
location is very close to Wisp Ski Resort, Deep Creek Lake, grocery stores and shopping.
Directions: Garrett Highway South to left on Rock Lodge Road, left on JRS drive, right on Edgar Terrace, house is on the left.



 48 Sundance Way, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 08/30/24 Residential  $700,000

MLS #: MDGA2006522
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: HIGHLINE SUB
Subdiv/Neigh: HIGHLINE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 12
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Metered
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Garage Access, Unfinished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 08/18/24
Close Date: 08/30/24

Beds: 3 Baths: 2
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,866 / 3,382
Acres/Lot SF: .59 / 25,700
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Chalet
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2010
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $4,903 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $650 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 198
Concessions:  

Remarks: Nestled atop Wisp Mountain in the coveted Highline Subdivision is 48 Sundance Way. This mountaintop chalet offers privacy and proximity being only minutes f
all Deep Creek Lake amenities. ASCI and Wisp Resort are just a short walk away. This home has a cozy atmosphere with incredible woodwork and 12" manufactured logs
throughout. Enjoy the open floorplan with vaulted ceilings and warm up by the fire after spending the day at Wisp. There is plenty of outdoor living space with a huge deck
a stone patio. The custom stone fireplace and Hot Spring saltwater hot tub are perfect for chilly evenings. This home features high-end finishes throughout. Recent
improvements include: a new roof with architectural shingles, new stainless steel Samsung kitchen appliances, new LG washer/dryer, and all new beds/mattresses. The ex
and interior have both recently been stained and painted. This is the perfect four-season mountaintop getaway!
Directions: From Railey office turn left onto 219 then left on to Sang Run Road. Take the second left onto Marsh Hill Road, and then go right on Overlook Pass. At the top 
a right on Wisp Mountain Road, and then a left on Sundance Way. The house will be the first one on the right.

 179 Sloan Tract Rd, Oakland, MD 21550 Closed | 08/01/24 Residential  $712,000

MLS #: MDGA2006584
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: SLOAN TRACT
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Owned
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Fully Finished, Heated,
Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/19/24
Close Date: 08/01/24

Beds: 6 Baths: 5
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,196 / 3,528
Acres/Lot SF: .30 / 13,068
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2003
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $4,426 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: Yes / Deep Creek
Lake
Water/Sewer: Well/ Public Sewer
DOM: 135
Concessions:  

Remarks: Beautiful lake view chalet located just minutes to Deep Creek Lake and Wisp Ski Resort. Strong rental history--perfect for multi-couple/family vacations and ho
reunions as guests enjoy alternating between two large entertainment rooms and multiple decks, then retreating to six bedrooms, 4 of them en suite. With three levels of
living space and an open floor plan, you and your guests will have plenty of options to retreat for privacy. The floor-to-ceiling windows brings the beauty of the outdoors in
during any season. The lower level is spacious, offering plenty of room to enjoy friends and family. The exterior space is also well thought out, with a large deck that is par
covered, a brick patio and a hot tub. Secluded and quiet despite being a short drive to main lake attractions. This home is truly one to be enjoyed in all four seasons that D
Creek Lake has to offer!
Directions: Garrett County South to right on Lake Shore Drive, left on Sloan Tract, home is on the left.

 448 Biltmore Vw, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 08/15/24 Residential  $720,000

MLS #: MDGA2007408
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: LODESTONE SUB
Subdiv/Neigh: LODESTONE SUB
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Metered
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/11/24
Close Date: 08/15/24

Beds: 5 Baths: 3 / 0
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 1,614 / 3,178
Acres/Lot SF: .58 / 25,182
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Contemporary
Levels/Stories: 2 Year Built: 2022
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $5,785 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $550 / Annually
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 43
Concessions:  

Remarks: Recently built (2022) 5BR, 3BA, 3200sf+ craftsman home in Lodestone Golf Community! Wooded, private lot with mountain views and the golf course just beyo
the trees. Impressive construction and inviting layout. Tastefully decorated and an established vacation rental - Ruff'n It - $37k in income in 2023! Sold furnished. Mere
minutes from Deep Creek Lake, Wisp Resort, Lodestone & Fantasy Valley Golf Courses, Yough river white water, Swallow Falls State Park and Fork Run recreational area.
Directions: GPS



 1287 Hare Hollow Rd, Grantsville, MD 21536 Closed | 08/23/24 Residential $754,000

MLS #: MDGA2007568
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Detached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 12
Heat: Heat Pump(s) / Electric, Propane - Owned, Wood
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/12/24
Close Date: 08/23/24

Beds: 5 Baths: 4 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,424 / 4,848
Acres/Lot SF: 3.00 / 130,680
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Craftsman
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2003
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $4,636 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ On Site Septic, Septi
of BR
DOM: 20
Concessions:  

Remarks: Welcome to one of the most exceptional properties in Garrett County, MD! A completely custom brick home offering over 4800 sq.ft of living space on 3 acres a
your arrival. The paved driveway leads you to 6 total garage spaces; 2 attached to the main home and 4 attached to the detached carriage space. Two main level suites gr
you as you enter the foyer with a large living area that moves easily into the dining and gourmet kitchen. Hardwood floors span throughout the main level of the home. Th
upstairs offers 2 full bedrooms, one full bathroom and an expansive entertainment area for overflow. The lower level offers a full kitchen, full bedroom suite and bonus roo
perfect for a gym or theatre. Laundry facilities are located on the main level and lower level. The partially covered back porch offers privacy overlooking unobstructed woo
line. Need a place to store your toys? The detached garage offers 4 full size garage bays. Above the detached garage is a 2BR/2BA carriage suite, unfinished and ready for
finishing touches! Call today to schedule a tour of this amazing property!
Directions: 1287 Hare Hollow Road, Grantsville, MD 21536

 3889 Friendsville Rd, Friendsville, MD 21531 Closed | 08/02/24 Residential  $760,000

MLS #: MDGA2006824
MLS Area:
Legal Subd: WILD TURKEY RIDGE
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Detached Garage
Total Parking Spaces: 3
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Leased
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Fully Finished, Heated, Improved, Interior Access,
Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/07/24
Close Date: 08/02/24

Beds: 5 Baths: 4 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,874 / 5,060
Acres/Lot SF: 7.89 / 343,688
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Log Home
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2015
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $7,292 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: Unknown
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Well/ Septic < # of BR
DOM: 86
Concessions:  

Remarks: An iconic property in the surrounding Deep Creek Lake area! Located just outside of McHenry, heading towards Friendsville and within minutes of I-68, this
magnificent log retreat borders the famous Chanteclaire Farm. With breathtaking views and over 5,000 square feet of carefully planned living space, the meticulously
maintained 5 bedroom 4.5 bath home offers exceptional quality throughout and is complimented by nearly 8 acres of mountain peace and privacy. An oversized, detached 
car garage is perfectly located for easy access and includes generous storage space in the bonus area above. Property features include numerous outdoor living spaces bot
covered and uncovered, a fenced in yard area and several acres of hardwoods. The property is conveniently located within minutes from all Deep Creek Lake amenities, W
Ski Area & Resort, championship golf, multiple restaurants, arts & entertainment, ASCI White Water Park, the Youghiogheny River, multiple state parks and more. Or, just 
by a fire, take in the spectacular views, and enjoy the uncommon lifestyle opportunities offered with this extraordinary property!
Directions: 219N to left on Friendsville Rd. Follow to 3889 on the left hand side. Directly across from Chanteclaire Farm entrance.

 1333 Wisp Mountain Rd, Mc Henry, MD 21541 Closed | 08/15/24 Residential  $835,000

MLS #: MDGA2007420
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: NONE AVAILABLE
Schl District: Garrett County Public Schools
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Driveway
Total Parking Spaces:
Heat: Forced Air / Propane - Metered
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Fully Finished, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 06/17/24
Close Date: 08/15/24

Beds: 5 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 3,107 / 3,107
Acres/Lot SF: .50 / 21,780
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Chalet
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built:
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $614 / 2024
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 21
Concessions:  

Remarks: NEW CONSTRUCTION - Log-Sided Chalet at Deep Creek Lake! Completed in 2024, this 5bed, 3.5 bath custom chalet, features over 3100 sq ft of finished living
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